
VERBROEDERING TIENEN WEST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            18-05-19  286 Oude           Deelnemers:39 LOSTIJD:12.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  1  100329 BE 200959218 13.22260 1385.1220    1
   2 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  4  2  105027 BE 206111518 13.26240 1374.6990    2
   3 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  4  115788 BE 417105717 13.34160 1374.0665    3
   4 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  6       2 BE 204810615 13.34160 1374.0665    4
   5 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 13  6   97247 BE 202954617 13.21030 1368.7122    5
   6 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  3       3 BE 222434114 13.34390 1367.8441    6
   7 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  2       4 BE 213044617 13.35110 1359.2800    7
   8 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18 18  104164 BE 208201618 13.26382 1359.1927    8
   9 RUELENS HUGO          KESSEL   6  3  102099 BE 206281817 13.25220 1354.6970    9
  10 SWINNEN ETIENNE       REINROD 10  1  117218 BE 208212117 13.36380 1353.0358   10
  11 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  6       2 BE 200959418 13.24100 1352.7506   11
  12 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  3       3 BE 201326918 13.24140 1351.5357   12
  13 WECKX GERT            WERSBEE  2  2  113393 BE 201719516 13.34050 1348.5788   13
  14 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  1       2 BE 207884217 13.27192 1347.1805   14
  15 HOYLAERTS JOZEF       LOVENJO  4  1  100217 BE 214240815 13.24480 1339.7995   15
  16 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  5  2  100955 BE 212408815 13.25222 1339.4587   16
  17 PAULUS MAURICE        BIERBEE  6  5   97997 BE 211775518 13.23140 1338.1475   17
  18 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  9       5 BE 203401316 13.36350 1337.3013   18
  19 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 13  7       2 BE 202148718 13.22570 1333.0637   19
  20 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  9  6  101371 BE 202391218 13.26082 1331.4347   20
  21 PAULUS MAURICE        BIERBEE  6  1       2 BE 211775118 13.23460 1328.4727   21
  22 VRANCKX DENISE        KUMTICH 12  1  100951 BE 202341318 13.26000 1328.3026   22
  23 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  5  5       2 BE 206293817 13.26101 1325.4196   23
  24 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  2  111445 BE 203312918 13.34050 1325.4113   24
  25 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  7       6 BE 208712018 13.37330 1322.5357   25
  26 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT   3  3  118001 BE 229342714 13.39480 1314.0423   26
  27 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27 10  116944 BE 203284918 13.39000 1313.9775   27
  28 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  7  103256 BE 202174718 13.28412 1312.2427   28
  29 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  7       3 BE 208209618 13.29252 1311.5588   29
  30 VANBRUSSELT WILLY     BEKKEVO  6  4  115348 BE 208755918 13.37580 1311.2694   30
  31 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  8       4 BE 208206518 13.29272 1311.0086   31
  32 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18 17       5 BE 208204318 13.29292 1310.4588   32
  33 VANDEN BOSCH RAYMOND  HAASROD  4  3   96376 BE 206248916 13.23340 1310.0498   33
  34 VANDEN BOSCH RAYMOND  HAASROD  4  4       2 BE 212448915 13.23350 1309.7531   34
  35 SWINNEN ETIENNE       REINROD 10  7       2 BE 210932118 13.39300 1309.6983   35
  36 BOESMANS EDUARD       KUMTICH 18 14  100924 BE 206203318 13.27180 1305.6145   36
  37 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18 15       6 BE 208202518 13.29512 1304.4415   37
  38 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  7  104922 BE 206142118 13.30312 1303.0551   38
  39 RUELENS HUGO          KESSEL   6  2       2 BE 211870118 13.28240 1302.2832   39
  40 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 13  3       3 BE 202145918 13.24410 1302.1245   40
  41 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  4  3       2 BE 206111018 13.30420 1301.4498   41
  42 ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE BIERBEE  4  4   95750 BE 211845418 13.23470 1297.7185   42
  43 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  9  5       2 BE 202394018 13.28102 1296.8018   43
  44 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  5       2 BE 232090715 13.30562 1296.3469   44
  45 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  1       3 BE 206143418 13.30592 1295.5466   45
  46 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  5       7 BE 208207218 13.30252 1295.2499   46
  47 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  2       8 BE 207881117 13.30282 1294.4451   47
  48 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14 13       4 BE 207827417 13.31082 1293.1515   48
  49 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  6  4  107043 BE 203120418 13.32500 1292.2696   49
  50 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27 22       2 BE 203282718 13.40350 1291.0101   50
  51 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12 10       2 BE 202567617 13.29592 1290.9152   51
  52 SWINNEN ETIENNE       REINROD 10  3       3 BE 207190516 13.40490 1290.7102   52
  53 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  2       5 BE 206142818 13.31222 1289.4433   53
  54 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  3       6 BE 206145618 13.31232 1289.1792   54
  55 VANBRUSSELT WILLY     BEKKEVO  6  2       2 BE 213091117 13.39360 1287.3661   55
  56 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  5  3   96768 BE 206661317 13.25110 1287.0938   56
  57 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  6  5       2 BE 203126218 13.33110 1286.8323   57
  58 HOYLAERTS JOZEF       LOVENJO  4  3       2 BE 206301817 13.27530 1286.7580   58
  59 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27 12       3 BE 203288218 13.41000 1285.0989   59
  60 VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE KESSEL  12  2  103169 BE 210067816 13.30210 1283.9950   60
  61 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27  5       4 BE 201678817 13.41050 1283.9231   61
  62 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  4  2  108591 BE 201770216 13.34375 1283.2024   62
  63 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  9       7 BE 211818816 13.31462 1283.1356   63
  64 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  6  2       3 BE 201561317 13.33260 1282.9764   64
  65 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  7  1  106366 00 202550417 13.33002 1281.4666   65
  66 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  9       9 BE 208205718 13.31182 1281.1775   66
  67 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18 10      10 BE 208203518 13.31212 1280.3901   67
  68 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18 12      11 BE 208206718 13.31242 1279.6036   68
  69 HOYLAERTS JOZEF       LOVENJO  4  2       3 BE 214240915 13.28220 1278.8218   69
  70 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  5  3       3 BE 210055316 13.28571 1278.6937   70
  71 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  4       3 BE 202174218 13.31042 1273.6647   71
  72 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  7  5       2 BE 202337318 13.33322 1273.2852   72
  73 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14 12       8 BE 207825217 13.32302 1271.7304   73



  74 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27 23       5 BE 201673317 13.42000 1271.1304   74
  75 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  9  4       3 BE 202390318 13.29472 1270.5256   75
  76 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27  3       6 BE 203286118 13.42040 1270.2100   76
  77 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 27 24       7 BE 203281318 13.42070 1269.5205   77
  78 VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYVE KESSEL  12  3       2 BE 205168515 13.31190 1268.7313   78
  79 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  1       2 BE 201400717 13.38010 1266.1806   79
  80 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  4  4       2 BE 203198718 13.35495 1265.2607   80
  81 PEIGNEUR LUC          HAASROD  5  2       2 BE 212403315 13.26330 1264.1150   81
  82 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT   3  1       2 BE 204812617 13.43260 1262.9433   82
  83 RUELENS HUGO          KESSEL   6  5       3 BE 211875618 13.30510 1262.8200   83
  84 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 10  8       7 BE 208710318 13.41430 1262.4532   84
  85 HOYLAERTS JOZEF       LOVENJO  4  4       4 BE 209984216 13.29250 1261.9140   85
  86 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18  6      12 BE 208214018 13.32332 1261.7782   86
  87 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  18 11      13 BE 208207018 13.32362 1261.0145   87
  88 GERRITS JULIEN        KAGGEVI  6  2  120953 BE 203436816 13.46000 1259.9271   88
  89 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  2       4 BE 202174818 13.32032 1258.4010   89
  90 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  5       4 BE 410919618 13.29480 1257.2556   90
  91 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  9  1       4 BE 202390418 13.30382 1257.1328   91
  92 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  6  3       4 BE 216753114 13.35160 1255.3909   92
  93 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 14  8       9 BE 206141018 13.33372 1254.7477   93
  94 DEHENNIN ANDRE        KESSEL-  5  1       4 BE 211185913 13.30291 1254.3331   94
  95 VANHOEYVELD LOUIS     BIERBEE  2  2   98143 BE 211856818 13.28165 1253.8231   95
  96 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  4       5 BE 213803018 13.30060 1252.5468   96
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN WEST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            18-05-19  170 Jaarse         Deelnemers:30 LOSTIJD:12.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  1  100329 BE 200959218 13.22260 1385.1220    1
   2 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  4  2  105027 BE 206111518 13.26240 1374.6990    2
   3 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15 15  104164 BE 208201618 13.26382 1359.1927    3
   4 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  6       2 BE 200959418 13.24100 1352.7506    4
   5 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  3       3 BE 201326918 13.24140 1351.5357    5
   6 PAULUS MAURICE        BIERBEE  5  4   97997 BE 211775518 13.23140 1338.1475    6
   7 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  8  6  101371 BE 202391218 13.26082 1331.4347    7
   8 PAULUS MAURICE        BIERBEE  5  1       2 BE 211775118 13.23460 1328.4727    8
   9 VRANCKX DENISE        KUMTICH 11  1  100951 BE 202341318 13.26000 1328.3026    9
  10 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  2  1  111445 BE 203312918 13.34050 1325.4113   10
  11 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  4  2  115788 BE 208712018 13.37330 1322.5357   11
  12 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 17  6  116944 BE 203284918 13.39000 1313.9775   12
  13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  7  103256 BE 202174718 13.28412 1312.2427   13
  14 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  4       2 BE 208209618 13.29252 1311.5588   14
  15 VANBRUSSELT WILLY     BEKKEVO  3  1  115348 BE 208755918 13.37580 1311.2694   15
  16 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  5       3 BE 208206518 13.29272 1311.0086   16
  17 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15 14       4 BE 208204318 13.29292 1310.4588   17
  18 SWINNEN ETIENNE       REINROD  5  4  117218 BE 210932118 13.39300 1309.6983   18
  19 BOESMANS EDUARD       KUMTICH 18 14  100924 BE 206203318 13.27180 1305.6145   19
  20 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15 12       5 BE 208202518 13.29512 1304.4415   20
  21 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  8  6  104922 BE 206142118 13.30312 1303.0551   21
  22 RUELENS HUGO          KESSEL   5  2  102099 BE 211870118 13.28240 1302.2832   22
  23 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  4  3       2 BE 206111018 13.30420 1301.4498   23
  24 ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE BIERBEE  2  2   95750 BE 211845418 13.23470 1297.7185   24
  25 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  8  5       2 BE 202394018 13.28102 1296.8018   25
  26 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  8  1       2 BE 206143418 13.30592 1295.5466   26
  27 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  2       6 BE 208207218 13.30252 1295.2499   27
  28 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  2  1  107043 BE 203120418 13.32500 1292.2696   28
  29 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 17 14       2 BE 203282718 13.40350 1291.0101   29
  30 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  8  2       3 BE 206142818 13.31222 1289.4433   30
  31 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  8  3       4 BE 206145618 13.31232 1289.1792   31
  32 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  2  2       2 BE 203126218 13.33110 1286.8323   32
  33 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 17  8       3 BE 203288218 13.41000 1285.0989   33
  34 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  6       7 BE 208205718 13.31182 1281.1775   34
  35 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  7       8 BE 208203518 13.31212 1280.3901   35
  36 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  9       9 BE 208206718 13.31242 1279.6036   36
  37 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  4       2 BE 202174218 13.31042 1273.6647   37
  38 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  5  3  106366 BE 202337318 13.33322 1273.2852   38
  39 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  8  4       3 BE 202390318 13.29472 1270.5256   39
  40 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 17  3       4 BE 203286118 13.42040 1270.2100   40
  41 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 17 15       5 BE 203281318 13.42070 1269.5205   41
  42 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  2  2  108591 BE 203198718 13.35495 1265.2607   42
  43 RUELENS HUGO          KESSEL   5  4       2 BE 211875618 13.30510 1262.8200   43
  44 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  4  3       2 BE 208710318 13.41430 1262.4532   44
  45 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  3      10 BE 208214018 13.32332 1261.7782   45
  46 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  8      11 BE 208207018 13.32362 1261.0145   46
  47 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  2       3 BE 202174818 13.32032 1258.4010   47
  48 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  5       4 BE 410919618 13.29480 1257.2556   48



  49 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  8  1       4 BE 202390418 13.30382 1257.1328   49
  50 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE  8  7       5 BE 206141018 13.33372 1254.7477   50
  51 VANHOEYVELD LOUIS     BIERBEE  2  2   98143 BE 211856818 13.28165 1253.8231   51
  52 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  6  4       5 BE 213803018 13.30060 1252.5468   52
  53 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  6       4 BE 202177918 13.32282 1252.0432   53
  54 SWINNEN ETIENNE       REINROD  5  2       2 BE 203593218 13.43440 1250.5477   54
  55 BOESMANS EDUARD       KUMTICH 18  5       2 BE 206200218 13.30450 1249.8328   55
  56 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  8  3       5 BE 202175818 13.32372 1249.7700   56
  57 VANHOOF PETER         BEKKEVO 17  7       6 BE 203288718 13.43360 1249.4017   57
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN WEST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            18-05-19  82 Jongen         Deelnemers:4 LOSTIJD:12.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 26  9   98076 BE 211900819 13.23360 1332.5543    1
   2 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17 13   97247 BE 200444119 13.23160 1327.3021    2
   3 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17  2       2 BE 200445719 13.23220 1325.4930    3
   4 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 26 24   99609 BE 211911819 13.27030 1292.7839    4
   5 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 26 18       2 BE 211903219 13.25540 1292.1739    5
   6 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 26  4       3 BE 211900319 13.25560 1291.6067    6
   7 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  1  110723 BE 200370819 13.36140 1283.9930    7
   8 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 26  5       2 BE 211912719 13.28010 1276.7656    8
   9 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 26 25       4 BE 211902819 13.28100 1254.7036    9
  10 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 26 16       5 BE 211901419 13.28120 1254.1688   10
  11 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  3       2 BE 200370919 13.38590 1244.3117   11
  12 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  6       3 BE 200598419 13.39450 1233.6825   12
  13 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  9       4 BE 200371619 13.42040 1202.6394   13
  14 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 26 11       6 BE 211901919 13.32430 1185.6861   14
  15 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17  1       3 BE 200444719 13.34130 1154.7239   15
  16 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17 10       4 BE 200443419 13.34510 1146.1049   16
  17 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17 17       5 BE 200442419 13.34580 1144.5312   17
  18 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 26 19       3 BE 211911719 13.38230 1127.0111   18
  19 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 26  9       4 BE 211911219 13.38270 1126.1617   19
  20 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  5       5 BE 200370719 13.51540 1086.5849   20
  21 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13 13       6 BE 200370219 13.53080 1073.5908   21
  22 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17 14       6 BE 200445619 13.40470 1071.1988   22
  23 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13 10       7 BE 200599419 13.54120 1062.6008   23
  24 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  7       8 BE 200370319 13.55400 1047.8517   24
  25 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13  4       9 BE 200371219 13.57340 1029.3430   25
  26 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17  9       7 BE 200443119 13.50000  972.4700   26
  27 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 17  7       8 BE 200443519 13.50060  971.4985   27
  28 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 13 12      10 BE 200370419 14.05060  961.9722   28
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


